Le Progres Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

LD
PA

JR Best at
AN Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

188921- 62
188921- 62
190306- 89
188921- 62

DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
RUELLE P et F

DOUDELET PASCAL

321899
2
322798

BE
BE
BE
BE

109234022 15. 07260
109230322 15. 16190
101244222 15. 33470
109230122 16. 12010

1100. 7603
1068. 3080
1012. 5937
901. 6358

Deerlijk (99099)

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

242163-51
242163-51
190306- 89
190306- 89
188921- 62
242163-51
242163-51

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

323932
2
322798
2
321899

106632523
106634123
110590523
106949523
106622123
106630923
106631323

Geneent AD I G
Localit EN MQ
ANDERLU 3 2
ANDERLU 3 3
LEVAL T 6 1
ANDERLU 3 1

Dat a
CGenmeent AD I G
Localit EN MQ
ANDERLU 5 4
ANDERLU 5 3
LEVAL T 4 4
LEVAL T 4 3
ANDERLU 3 1
ANDERLU 5 5
ANDERLU 5 2

Dat a

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

188921- 62
241213-71
188921- 62
242351-45
126569- 81
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
304482-96
241213-71
125626-11
188921- 62
242351-45
242351- 45
242351-45
304482-96

DOUDELET PASCAL
POUSSART DANI EL
DOUDELET PASCAL

MAHI EU JACKY
ARNOULD JEAN PAUL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
DECOURRI ERE RAYMOND
POUSSART DANI EL
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DOUDELET PASCAL

MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
DECOURRI ERE RAYMOND

ANDERLU 6
MERBES-
ANDERLU 6
ANDERLU
BUVRINN 5
MERBES-
VERBES-
MERBES-
PERONNE 6
VERBES-
CUESMES 4
ANDERLU 6
ANDERLU
ANDERLU

321899
316857

2
322973
320154

106725024
102902124
106728224
103081324
108579224
102904024
102900124
102903624
103048424
102904224
102911124
106724924
103083324
103081724
103080324
103049224

Geneent
Local it

56

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

[

RPOOO~NOUIRARWNE

188921- 62
242163-51
188921- 62
242163-51
190306- 89
190306- 89
190306- 89
188921- 62
188921- 62
242163-51
190306- 89

DOUDELET PASCAL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
RUELLE P et F

ANDERLU 6
ANDERLU 7
ANDERLU 6
ANDERLU 7
LEVAL T 10

321899
323932
2
2
322798

rWbhwwnN

109234022
106632523
109230322
106634123
110590523
101244222
106949523
106622123
109230122
106630923
109216722
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